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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 9 Dames, 100m Papillon Senior
2025-06-08 - 9:56 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 54.60 WALSH, Gretchen C USA Fort Lauderdale (USA) 2025-05-03
World Junior Records 56.33 HIRAI, Mizuki JPN Yokohama (JPN) 2024-06-22
Canadian Senior Records 55.59 MACNEIL, Margaret LAC Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-26
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 56.46 OLEKSIAK, Penelope TSC Rio (BRA) 2016-08-07
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 59.86 CLARK, Maxine UCSC Montreal 2022-07-25

AQUA A : 58.33  /  AQUA J 13 - 18: 1:00.82  /  SC2S : 58.91  /  TR 13 - 18: 1:03.99;  19 +: 1:02.36
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. HARVEY, Mary-Sophie 1999 CAMO 57.31 +0.67 58.40 843 A 27.99 58.40
2. JANSEN, Ella 2005 ESWIM 58.74 +0.74 59.22 808 A 28.22 59.22
3. GIGOVIC, Matea 2008 KSC 59.82 +0.55 59.34 804 A 27.48 59.34
4. DOUTHWRIGHT, Brooklyn 2003 CNBO 1:00.54 +0.61 59.58 794 A 27.71 59.58
5. WATSON, Clare 2007 UNCAN 1:00.05 +0.51 59.97 779 A 28.49 59.97
6. MASSEY, Ashlyn 2006 PCSC 1:00.04 +0.65 1:00.09 774 A 28.28 1:00.09
7. CANNINGS, Kamryn 2005 UCSC 59.62 +0.64 1:00.16 771 A 28.37 1:00.16
8. FACK, Leilani 2006 OS 59.44 +0.65 1:00.26 767 A 28.45 1:00.26
9. FORRESTER, Katie 2004 MAC 1:00.59 +0.69 1:00.69 751 B 28.25 1:00.69

10. OLEKSIAK, Penelope 2000 TSC 1:00.01 +0.68 1:00.76 749 B 28.21 1:00.76
11. WEST, Mia N 2006 MANTA 59.89 +0.64 1:01.21 732 B 28.35 1:01.21
12. RAYMOND, Victoria 2005 ESWIM 59.38 +0.64 1:01.40 725 B 28.21 1:01.40
13. KIM, Seo-Yeong 1994 TSC 58.78 +0.65 1:01.73 714 B 28.94 1:01.73
14. WIENS, Brooklyn 2003 UBCT 1:02.32 +0.68 1:01.99 705 B 29.12 1:01.99
15. WEATHERHEAD, Taryn E 2008 KISU 1:01.37 +0.77 1:02.06 702 J 29.00 1:02.06
16. BIFFART, Rowynn 2008 AMAC 1:02.23 +0.69 1:02.09 701 J 28.30 1:02.09
17. BARBER, Molly 2007 SWOTT 1:01.76 +0.70 1:02.22 697 J 28.40 1:02.22
18. CLARK, Maxine 2008 UCSC 1:01.81 +0.72 1:02.29 695 J 29.03 1:02.29
19. GOLINOWSKI, Emilie J 2009 KAJ 1:02.69 +0.72 1:02.77 679 J 29.17 1:02.77
20. RODGERS, Sienna 2007 UCSC 1:01.65 +0.70 1:02.84 677 J 29.65 1:02.84
21. KEHOE, Gracyn 2007 UNCAN 1:02.75 +0.70 1:02.85 676 J 29.09 1:02.85
22. HORNBY, Kaia M 2011 BTSC 1:03.64 +0.73 1:02.92 674 J 29.91 1:02.92
23. KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni 2007 SAMAK 1:03.31 +0.67 1:02.97 672 B 29.77 1:02.97
24. HOURSTON, Marlee 2009 ISC 1:03.31 +0.71 1:03.00 671 B 29.04 1:03.00
25. BORCHGREVINK, Una 2003 UBCT 1:00.03 +0.61 1:03.12 668 R 28.97 1:03.12
26. TAGHAVI, Shima 2011 HYACK 1:02.71 +0.67 1:03.14 667 R 29.92 1:03.14
27. KNIGHT, Avery E 2007 BTSC 1:02.41 +0.71 1:03.17 666 30.06 1:03.17
28. HARDIE, Isla 2007 GO 1:02.93 +0.64 1:03.21 665 29.10 1:03.21
29. EASHWARAGE, Ranumi 2009 UCSC 1:01.29 +0.70 1:03.24 664 28.45 1:03.24
30. OKE, Hayley E 2007 MUSAC 1:03.28 +0.67 1:03.30 662 29.64 1:03.30
31. WANG, Angela Jiachen 2007 MAC 1:02.66 +0.56 1:03.36 660 30.00 1:03.36
32. BÉASSE, Gabrielle 2007 CAMO 1:02.64 +0.67 1:03.55 654 29.74 1:03.55
33. WIGGINTON, Rachel 2007 UCSC 1:03.81 +0.64 1:03.62 652 30.16 1:03.62
34. KORBELY, Paige 2007 HYACK 1:02.05 +0.72 1:03.69 650 28.91 1:03.69
35. CHRISTIE, Claire 2006 GGST 1:02.33 +0.73 1:03.74 648 29.62 1:03.74
36. BAGLOLE, Rowan 2008 AJAX 1:03.64 +0.69 1:03.82 646 28.85 1:03.82

LIU, Ziyun 2008 VPSC 1:02.55 +0.64 1:03.82 646 29.59 1:03.82
38. LUU, Kaitlyn 2007 ESWIM 1:02.25 +0.71 1:03.88 644 29.56 1:03.88
39. MOUSTGAARD, Maizie 2007 NKB 1:03.14 +0.64 1:04.21 634 29.89 1:04.21
40. RATTEE, Zoe M 2010 TSC 1:03.81 +0.53 1:04.23 634 29.90 1:04.23

HARRISON, Ella A 2009 CREST 1:03.16 +0.50 1:04.23 634 29.91 1:04.23
42. JOHNSON, Olivia 2007 WS 1:03.10 +0.67 1:04.58 623 29.69 1:04.58
43. EBLI, Lennan A 2010 TSC 1:03.90 +0.72 1:04.85 616 30.81 1:04.85
44. LIU, Yingxuan Lucy 2009 CDSC 1:02.69 +0.54 1:04.87 615 30.18 1:04.87
45. MORAN, Jessica B 2007 TSC 1:03.34 +0.71 1:05.11 608 29.93 1:05.11
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 9, Dames, 100m Papillon, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

46. FRICKLETON, Aneshka E 2007 TSC 1:03.32 +0.68 1:05.12 608 29.87 1:05.12
SUN, Ka Ki Cici 2008 WVOSC 1:03.46 +0.56 1:05.12 608 30.75 1:05.12

48. CHOI, Kelly A 2010 KAJ 1:03.79 +0.50 1:05.15 607 30.41 1:05.15
49. GAUTHIER, Florence 2009 SAMAK 1:03.54 +0.48 1:05.34 602 30.05 1:05.34
50. CHEUNG, Eunice 2008 NEW 1:03.17 +0.53 1:05.42 600 29.66 1:05.42
51. CHAN, Valerie 2009 RHAC 1:03.99 +0.63 1:05.57 595 30.67 1:05.57
52. NORMAN, Julia 2008 UCSC 1:03.82 +0.67 1:06.13 580 30.67 1:06.13
53. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 2007 CAMO 1:03.75 +0.69 1:06.15 580 30.56 1:06.15
54. MOLANO, Camila 2009 SHER 1:03.78 +0.63 1:06.38 574 30.77 1:06.38
55. ZHOU, Ziyu O 2010 CDSC 1:03.78 +0.62 1:07.08 556 30.13 1:07.08
56. COODE, Elizabeth 2008 CW 1:03.57 +0.53 1:07.27 551 31.45 1:07.27

Epreuve 9 Filles, 100m Papillon Junior
2025-06-08 - 9:56 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 54.60 WALSH, Gretchen C USA Fort Lauderdale (USA) 2025-05-03
World Junior Records 56.33 HIRAI, Mizuki JPN Yokohama (JPN) 2024-06-22
Canadian Senior Records 55.59 MACNEIL, Margaret LAC Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-26
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 56.46 OLEKSIAK, Penelope TSC Rio (BRA) 2016-08-07
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 59.86 CLARK, Maxine UCSC Montreal 2022-07-25

AQUA A gén.: 58.33  /  AQUA J : 1:00.82  /  SC2S gén.: 58.91  /  TR : 1:03.99
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. GIGOVIC, Matea 2008 KSC 59.82 +0.55 59.34 804 A 27.48 59.34
2. WATSON, Clare 2007 UNCAN 1:00.05 +0.51 59.97 779 A 28.49 59.97
3. WEATHERHEAD, Taryn E 2008 KISU 1:01.37 +0.77 1:02.06 702 J 29.00 1:02.06
4. BIFFART, Rowynn 2008 AMAC 1:02.23 +0.69 1:02.09 701 J 28.30 1:02.09
5. BARBER, Molly 2007 SWOTT 1:01.76 +0.70 1:02.22 697 J 28.40 1:02.22
6. CLARK, Maxine 2008 UCSC 1:01.81 +0.72 1:02.29 695 J 29.03 1:02.29
7. GOLINOWSKI, Emilie J 2009 KAJ 1:02.69 +0.72 1:02.77 679 J 29.17 1:02.77
8. RODGERS, Sienna 2007 UCSC 1:01.65 +0.70 1:02.84 677 J 29.65 1:02.84
9. KEHOE, Gracyn 2007 UNCAN 1:02.75 +0.70 1:02.85 676 J 29.09 1:02.85

10. HORNBY, Kaia M 2011 BTSC 1:03.64 +0.73 1:02.92 674 J 29.91 1:02.92
11. KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni 2007 SAMAK 1:03.31 +0.67 1:02.97 672 B 29.77 1:02.97
12. HOURSTON, Marlee 2009 ISC 1:03.31 +0.71 1:03.00 671 B 29.04 1:03.00
13. TAGHAVI, Shima 2011 HYACK 1:02.71 +0.67 1:03.14 667 R 29.92 1:03.14
14. KNIGHT, Avery E 2007 BTSC 1:02.41 +0.71 1:03.17 666 30.06 1:03.17
15. HARDIE, Isla 2007 GO 1:02.93 +0.64 1:03.21 665 29.10 1:03.21
16. EASHWARAGE, Ranumi 2009 UCSC 1:01.29 +0.70 1:03.24 664 28.45 1:03.24
17. OKE, Hayley E 2007 MUSAC 1:03.28 +0.67 1:03.30 662 29.64 1:03.30
18. WANG, Angela Jiachen 2007 MAC 1:02.66 +0.56 1:03.36 660 30.00 1:03.36
19. BÉASSE, Gabrielle 2007 CAMO 1:02.64 +0.67 1:03.55 654 29.74 1:03.55
20. WIGGINTON, Rachel 2007 UCSC 1:03.81 +0.64 1:03.62 652 30.16 1:03.62
21. KORBELY, Paige 2007 HYACK 1:02.05 +0.72 1:03.69 650 28.91 1:03.69
22. BAGLOLE, Rowan 2008 AJAX 1:03.64 +0.69 1:03.82 646 28.85 1:03.82

LIU, Ziyun 2008 VPSC 1:02.55 +0.64 1:03.82 646 29.59 1:03.82
24. LUU, Kaitlyn 2007 ESWIM 1:02.25 +0.71 1:03.88 644 29.56 1:03.88
25. MOUSTGAARD, Maizie 2007 NKB 1:03.14 +0.64 1:04.21 634 29.89 1:04.21
26. HARRISON, Ella A 2009 CREST 1:03.16 +0.50 1:04.23 634 29.91 1:04.23

RATTEE, Zoe M 2010 TSC 1:03.81 +0.53 1:04.23 634 29.90 1:04.23
28. JOHNSON, Olivia 2007 WS 1:03.10 +0.67 1:04.58 623 29.69 1:04.58
29. EBLI, Lennan A 2010 TSC 1:03.90 +0.72 1:04.85 616 30.81 1:04.85
30. LIU, Yingxuan Lucy 2009 CDSC 1:02.69 +0.54 1:04.87 615 30.18 1:04.87



Splash Meet Manager, 11.82418 Registered to Swimming Canada 2025-06-11 21:10 - Page 3

2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 9, Filles, 100m Papillon, Eliminatoire, Junior

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

31. MORAN, Jessica B 2007 TSC 1:03.34 +0.71 1:05.11 608 29.93 1:05.11
32. FRICKLETON, Aneshka E 2007 TSC 1:03.32 +0.68 1:05.12 608 29.87 1:05.12

SUN, Ka Ki Cici 2008 WVOSC 1:03.46 +0.56 1:05.12 608 30.75 1:05.12
34. CHOI, Kelly A 2010 KAJ 1:03.79 +0.50 1:05.15 607 30.41 1:05.15
35. GAUTHIER, Florence 2009 SAMAK 1:03.54 +0.48 1:05.34 602 30.05 1:05.34
36. CHEUNG, Eunice 2008 NEW 1:03.17 +0.53 1:05.42 600 29.66 1:05.42
37. CHAN, Valerie 2009 RHAC 1:03.99 +0.63 1:05.57 595 30.67 1:05.57
38. NORMAN, Julia 2008 UCSC 1:03.82 +0.67 1:06.13 580 30.67 1:06.13
39. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 2007 CAMO 1:03.75 +0.69 1:06.15 580 30.56 1:06.15
40. MOLANO, Camila 2009 SHER 1:03.78 +0.63 1:06.38 574 30.77 1:06.38
41. ZHOU, Ziyu O 2010 CDSC 1:03.78 +0.62 1:07.08 556 30.13 1:07.08
42. COODE, Elizabeth 2008 CW 1:03.57 +0.53 1:07.27 551 31.45 1:07.27


